

pachet 102057013

I.D.: 73200799

Data publicarii	15.09.22	Coduri CPV	44512000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.828,62 RON - 2.828,62 RON

Descriere: 1021188 CAPSATOR ELECTRIC J-105 EADHG 031-0333 3.00 BUC 226.05 678.14 19 128.86 include taxa verde 3.36 lei/BUC 2 6054554 SARMA ZINCATA 2 MM ROLA 10 KG 1.00 ROL 99.00 99.00 19 18.81 3 6053654 SARMA ZINCATA 1,55MM ROLA 100ML 1.00 ROL 27.73 27.73 19 5.27 4 1064171 SURUBELNITA GSR 18V-50 3X2AH 06019H5005 1.00 BUC 789.08 789.08 19 149.92 include taxa verde 3 lei/BUC 5 1051915 CUTTER 18MM HOLZER PROFI 50G-L1 SK2 5.00 BUC 12.39 61.93 19 11.77 6 1051911 RULETA 5M HOLZER PROFI X02-5019 3.00 BUC 24.00 72.00 19 13.68 7 1055780 RULETA CU MAGNET 8MX25MM STANLEY MAX 2.00 BUC 48.34 96.67 19 18.37 8 1051916 CUTTER 18MM HOLZER PROFI 49G-L1 SK2 5.00 BUC 21.91 109.54 19 20.81 9 6001079 BRIDA ZINCATA M3 CD011A03U_200 87.00 BUC 0.75 65.07 19 12.36 10 1021372 GHEME IUTA 300 G (2 BUC/PAC) 1.00 PAC 17.76 17.76 19 3.37 11 1012276 CABLU COMERCIAL D2MM COLAC 100ML/BUC 1.00 BUC 95.80 95.80 19 18.20 12 1031701 NIVELA STANLEY CLASSIC 60CM SHT1-43103 1.00 BUC 61.40 61.40 19 11.67 13 1031690 NIVELA STANLEY CLASSIC 40CM SHT1-43102 1.00 BUC 50.71 50.71 19 9.63 14 1021235 CLEME SUBTIRI A53 8MM 2000BUC 042-0413 2.00 BUC 16.44 32.87 19 6.25 15 1021204 CLEME SUBTIRI A53 12MM 1000BUC 042-0358 2.00 BUC 11.42 22.84 19 4.34 16 1021238 CLEME PLATE D53F 14MM 600BUC 042-0654 1.00 BUC 10.79 10.79 19 2.05 17 1021246 CUIE E I 16MM 1000 BUC 044-0063 2.00 BUC 21.06 42.12 19 8.00 18 1021225 CLEME PLATE D53F 12MM 600 BUC 042-0377 1.00 BUC 9.39 9.39 19 1.78 19 1021226 CLEME PLATE D53F 14MM 600 BUC 042-0378 1.00 BUC 10.40 10
